Tavlingen EJ avslutad - resultat tom 2025-04-10

RESULTATLISTA KUSTSLAGET 2025

D1 Damer -47

1 Iréne Roman

2 Irene Hall

3 Sylvia Holmberg

4 Lillian Thorslund

5 Ulla Savkvist

6 Anna-Kia Johnsson

7 Elke Borg

8 Ingegerd Bergstrom

9 Ritta Sogge

10 Agneta Schytt

11 Aila Hogstedt

12 Anita Hall

13 Solweig Kallman

14 Kicki Isaksson

15 Rosa-Maria Lundqvist
D2 Damer 48-52

1 Yvonne Aho

2 Annelie Elnerud

3 Irene Schorlin

4 Elisabeth Jagestad

5 Siv Johansson

6 Ann Rosenqvist

7 Ami Landebro

8 Lena E Johnsson

9 Britt Olandersson
D3 Damer 53-

1 Eva Renwall

2 Ann-Sofie Asplund

3 Lena Lovgren

4 Ingrid Arfstrom

5 Monica Lundquist

6 Lena Thurn

7 Ann Sundqvist Sundelin

8 Mari Svensson

9 Sus Paulin

10 Annelie Greén

-
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Ann-Mari Johander

Veteranerna, Nykoping
PBK-71 Linkoping

Kustens PK
Kustens PK
Enskede PBK
Kustens PK
Tranas BP
Kustens PK
Képings PBK
Kopings PBK
PBK Hogdalen
Kustens PK
Kustens PK
Képings PBK
Tranas BP

Kustens PK
PBK Hogdalen

SG&G Vallentuna

Kdpings PBK
Kustens PK
Enskede PBK
Tranas BP
Enskede PBK
Tranas BP

BK Ferme
Enskede PBK
Tranas BP
Strangnas PBK

Telgeveteranerna

Enskede PBK
Enskede PBK
Enskede PBK
Kustens PK

Képings PBK
Enskede PBK

1003
1003
934
930
921
900
898
898
815
815
787
779
775
709
675

1038
952
937
883
824
821
765
702
597

1193
1058
1030
993
978
954
925
897
876
873
871

179
147

147
146
152
114
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RESULTATLISTA KUSTSLAGET 2025

12 Anita Wanhainen

13 Lena Jérestam

14 Lena Cassegard

15 Berit Otterborg

16 Anne Henriksson
H1 Herrar -45

1 Jonny Allgren

2 Kjell Sjoo

3 Bo Pelander

4 Leif Sundstrom

5 Finn Lund

6 P-O Svensson

7 Lars Enstrom

8 Bertil Nilsson

9 Gdran Pettersson

10 Lennart Samuelsson

11 Hans Schorling

12 Hasse Brostrom

13 Gunnar Roman

14 Kurt Andersspn

15 Tibor Kraus

16 Bengt Lofgren

17  Ake Wahlqvist

18 Johnny Oskarsson

19 Agne Ryding

20  Karl-Ake Lindquist

21 Christer Johansson

22 Ake Andersson

23 Ake Helenius

24 Raul von Gussich

25 Walter Feldhofer

26 Tony Sandlund

27  Jan-Ake Palmkvist

28 Rune Johansson

29 Kenneth Borlin

30 Lars Orrskog

31 Staffan Berglin

32  Bengt Akerstrom

33 Leif Johannesson

34 Torbjorn Lenngren

35 Rolf Gustafsson

Telgeveteranerna
Kdpings PBK
Tranas BP

Tranas BP
Kustens PK

PMK Eskilstuna
Kustens PK
Telgeveteranerna
Arsta PBS

Finspangs PBK
Veteranerna, Nykoping
Enskede PBK

Kustens PK

Orebro PBK

PBK-71 Linkoping
Veteranerna, Nykoping
Enskede PBK
Veteranerna, Nykoping
SG&G Vallentuna
Telgeveteranerna
Strangnas PBK

Kustens PK

SG&G Vallentuna
Enskede PBK
Strangnas PBK
Enskede PBK

Enskede PBK

Orebro PBK

Enskede PBK
Brannkyrka PBK
TVV-klotet

PBK-71 Linkdping
Tranas BP
Veteranerna, Nykdping
Enskede PBK

Kustens PK

Brannkyrka PBK
TVV-klotet

Enskede PBK
Veteranerna, Nykoping

844
814
755
729
570

1158
1120
1078
1073
1070
1056
1047
1043
1042
1034
1031
1004
1003
999
995
995
991
991
984
966
956
956
944
943
936
932
932
908
900
895
883
865
864
835
802

207
146
181
135

161
143

136,167
128,167
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

RESULTATLISTA KUSTSLAGET 2025

Kurt Pettersson
Janne Hultgren

Bo Bergstrom
Steve Nilsson

Alf Fransson

Borje Wahlstrén
Tommy Andersson
Ake Karlsson

H2 Herrar 46 -50
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Gosta Backlund
Bosse Pettersson
Kent Wappling
Bengt Malmqvist
Kjell-Ake Johansson
Kaj Askelof
Gunnar Augustsson
Arne Malmgvist
Christer Strom

Lars Johnsson

Bert Andersson
Thomas Antonsson
K-G Axelsson
Henrik Kans
Gunnar Moquist
Lars Lindell

Bo Eriksson

Roger Ekberg

Bo Vestin

Goran Lundqvist
Anders Wirtanen
Mikael Bloemer
Anders Lexell
Gunnar Andersson
Gunnar Asberg
Rolf Brostréom
John Sumell

Jonny Rosén
Tomas Tena

Frank Lindblad
Hans Ekman
Gunnar Westrerberg

Enskede PBK
Enskede PBK
Kustens PK
Tranas BP
Tranas BP
Kustens PK
Kustens PK
Kustens PK

PMK Eskilsuna

PBK Hogdalen
TVV-klotet

Kopings PBK

Kustens PK

Enskede PBK
Brannkyrka PBK
Kopings PBK

Old Boys, Soderkoping
Kustens PK

SG&G Vallentuna
Veteranerna, Nykdping
PMK Eslikstuna
Finspangs PBK
Malarpantrarna
TVV-klotet

Orebro PBK

SG&G Vallentuna
Kdpings PBK

Enskede PBK
Telgeveteranerna
Telgeveteranerna
Enskede PBK
Veteranerna, Nykoping
PMK Eslikstuna
Enskede PBK
Finspangs PBK
Veteranerna, Nykoping
PBK-71 Linkdping
Enskede PBK
TVV-klotet
Veteranerna, Nykoping

795
795
788
787
785
771
721
667

1266
1212
1151
1148
1138
1137
1114
1111
1104
1094
1091
1083
1082
1055
1052
1039
1037
1035
1029
1028
1025
1022
1015
1015
1013
1008
1006
1002

987

986

981

971

141
125

214
176
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33 Tonny Svendsen

34 Runo Jakobsson

35 Anders Eriksson

36 Hans Karlsson

37  Peter Arfstréom

38 Bjorn Johansson

39 Jack Seavers

40 Curt Berggren

41 H-G Folke

42 Par Linde

43 Bosse Dahlstrom

44 Rune Jagestad

45 Curt Lillquist

46 Birger Landebro

a7 Bo Hagberg

48 Gdran Jonsson

49 Ronald Jansson

50 C-G Green

51 Harald Runnestad

52 Sture Pettersson

53 Roland Bylund

54 Conny Hellgren

55  B-A Antonsson

56 Hans Axelsson

57 Lars Quist

58 Tomas Hellerfelt
H3 Herrar 51-55

1 Altti Mattila

2 Bo Furu

3 Leif Sjoberg

4 Ingemar Brannmo

5 Jorgen Peterson

6 Tony Gibbemark

7 Hans Fridell

8 Thomas Scheider

9 Yngve Carlsson

10 Reijo Kaivo-0Oja

11 Ake Thérnqvist

12 UIf Kjellgren

13 Dan Estivill

14 Tony Andersson

RESULTATLISTA KUSTSLAGET 2025

Brannkyrka PBK
Enskede PBK
Kustens PK
Finspangs PBK
Stangnas PBK
TVV-klotet
PBK-71 Linkdping
Kustens PK
Tranas BP
Enskede PBK
Enskede PBK
Kopings PBK
Kdpings PBK
Tranas BP
PBK Hogdalen
Finspangs PBK
Tranas BP
Tranas BP
Tranas BP
Tranas BP
Kustens PK
Tranas BP
Tranas BP
Tranas BP
Tranas BP
Tranas BP

Brannkyrka PBK
PBK Vasteras
Bréannkyrka PBK
Brannkyrka PBK
Finspangs PBK
Enskede PBK
Arsta PBS

PBK Hogdalen
Old Boys, Soderkdping
Kopings PBK
TVV-klotet
PBK-71 Linkdping
K&pings PBK
PBK-71 Linkdping

967
955
953
952
945
931
926
922
914
900
899
888
886
886
862
844
834
827
819
813
809
788
761
731
718
699

1208
1178
1168
1163
1147
1129
1120
1107
1103
1088
1087
1086
1086
1082

182,167
149,167

207
199
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Peter Jorenstam
Lars Lindberg
Mats Hansson

Bo Olsson

Harri Pasuri
Tomas Klintelius
Yngve Stolt
Bengt-Ove Gustafsson
Hans Moller
Markku Mustonen
Leif H Persson
Ake Nilsson

Benny Johander
Bereket Kelemework1
Eije Ekengren

P-O Karmehed
Bernt Vigholm
Stefan Rénnback
Leif Sieurin
Christer Gustafsson
Nils-Ake Karlén
Lars Axelsson
Jerry Johansson
Christer Rosén
Erik Johansson
Dick Heiman
Lars-Ake Vikstrém
Paul Eklund

Rolf Larsson
Goran Eriksson
Bernt Olsson

Hans Gustafsson
Per-Arne Nilsson
Kari Jaaskeldinen
Bo Karlsson

Rolf Toreheim
Lars Sundin

H4 Herrar 56 -

1
2
3

Roger Karlsson
Christer Paulin
Tallen Ohman

RESULTATLISTA KUSTSLAGET 2025

Kopings PBK 1061
BK Allé Hallsberg 1058
TVV-klotet 1055
Kdpings PBK 1055
Strangnas PBK 1052
PBK-71 Linkdping 1051
PMK Eskilstuna 1049
Kustens PK 1049
Finspangs PBK 1034
Képings PBK 1034
BK Allé Hallsberg 1033
Hellas 1012
Enskede PBK 1009
Kopings PBK 1004
Orebro PBK 1004
Old Boys, Soderkoping 996
PMK Eskilstuna 991
BK Allé Hallsberg 990
Kopings PBK 990
Old Boys, Soderkoping 988
PBK-71 Linkoping 986
TVV-klotet 985
Kdpings PBK 983
Tranas BP 983
PMK Eskilstuna 978
Tranas BP 977
Kopings PBK 972
PMK Eskilstuna 949
Kopings PBK 939
Kdpings PBK 922
Kopings PBK 920
PBK Hogdalen 897
TVV-klotet 895
Malarpantrarna 885
Finspangs PBK 860
SG&G Vallentuna 837
Tranas BP 776
Old Boys, Soderkoping 1337
Kustens PK 1270

Veteranerna, Nykoping 1258

268
160
193
154

177

164

178
154
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Goran Falck
Christer Horngren
Kenneth Lantz

Roland Hermansson

Bjorn Bergvall
Kenth Burenby
Ronny Pettersson
Mikael Elofsson
Jorgen Andersson
Ake Samuelsson
Mats Johansson
Joakim Falk
Anders Hoglind
Claes Karlsson
Inge Nyman

Bo Karlsson Bodin
Hakan Eklund
Jonny Andersson
Leif Gotberg
Caspar Due-Boje
Erkki Samppala
Kent Carlsson
Robert Forsbacka
Hakan Morén
Tony Tikkala

Johnny Brodin Andersson

Jonny Larsson
Kenneth Hagberg
Bo Fallstrom
Thomas Blomgvist
Hakan Lovdahl
Saud Cemanovic
Tomas Johansson
Cai Bostréom
Kenneth Cassegard
Mikael Aberg
Goran Skotte
Mikael Uhner

RESULTATLISTA KUSTSLAGET 2025

PBK Vasteras
Brannkyrka PBK
Strangnas PBK
Képings PBK

Kustens PK

Tranas BP
Telgeveteranerna

Old Boys, Soderkoping
Orebro PBK
Telgeveteranerna
Tranas BP

BK Allé Hallsberg
Enskede PBK

Old Boys, Soderkoping
PBK-71 Linkdping
SG&G Vallentuna
Veteranerna, Nykoping
PMK Eskilstuna

PBK Strike Karlskoga
SG&G Vallentuna
Orebro PBK
Veteranerna, Nykoping
BK Allé Hallsberg

Old Boys, Soderkoping
Orebro PBK
Telgeveteranerna
Orebro PBK
Veteranerna, Nykoping
Telgeveteranerna
Strangnas PBK

PMK Eskilstuna
Orebro PBK

Strangnas PBK
Finspangs PBK

Tranas BP

Kustens PK

Old Boys, Soderkoping
Tranas BP

1236
1214
1200
1197
1195
1164
1146
1146
1134
1129
1125
1111
1107
1104
1103
1098
1097
1086
1078
1069
1062
1054
1027
1019
1018
1011
1003

997

994

986

981

980

970

942

936

918

909

880

207



